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Observagdes: ENTREGA SOB DEMANDA E EM ATE 30 DIAS APOS A EMISSAO DA ORDEM DE FORNECIMENTO
CNPJ: 28.481.233/0001-72
RAZAO SOCIAL CNPJ

AGWCOMEX IMPORTACAO E DISTRIBUICAO DE PRODUTOS LTDA
ASLI COMERCIAL EIRELI
BRAMED COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES E FARMACEUTICOS LTDA

CAPITAL MEDH IMPORTACAO DISTRIBUICAO E REPRESENTACAO COMERCIAL LTDA

CIENTIFICA MEDICA HOSPITALAR LTDA
CIRURGICA FERNANDES LTDA
ELLO DISTRIBUICAO LTDA
HOSPFAR IND. E COM. DE PROD. HOSP. LTDA
IMEDIATA DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUTOS PARA A SAUDE LTDA
INFINITY PHARMA COMERCIO E REPRESENTAGOES DE MEDICAMENTOS LTDA
JADY IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA
LABORATORIOS BBRAUN SA
MAEVE PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA
METHABIO FARMACEUTICA DO BRASIL LTDA
MULTIFARMA COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES LTDA
NL PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES
SUPERMEDICA DISTRIBUIDORA HOSPITALAR LTDA

SUPORTE MEDICAL COMERCIO E SERVIGOS DE EQUIPAMENTOS MEDICO HOSPITALARES EIRELI

21.333.449/0001-41
01.578.276/0001-14
28.345.933/0001-30
24.702.356/0001-35
07.847.837/0001-10
61.418.042/0001-31
14.115.388/0002-61
26.921.908/0002-02
36.590.911/0001-63
42.291.390/0001-46
40.770.822/0001-76
31.673.254/0010-95
09.034.672/0003-54
08.766.992/0001-74
21.681.325/0001-57
10.750.894/0001-90
06.065.614/0002-19
19.486.478/0001-00
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